Revised: 05/10/17
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
©2017 Littelfuse, Inc
Teccor® brand Thyristors
40 Amp Standard SCRs
Sxx40x Series
SJxx40x Series
Description

40 Amp Standard High Temperature SCRs
SJxx40x Series
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
®
MY
SJ6040R
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
XXX: Lot Trace Code
       TO-220 AB - (R Package)
       TO-263 AB - (N Package)
56
DEVICE TYPE
SJ: high temperature SCR
xx:  Lead Form Option
PACKAGE TYPE
R:  TO-220 (Non-isolated)
N:   TO-263 (D
CURRENT RATING
Lead Form Dimensions
40:  40A
VOLTAGE RATING
40:  400V
60:  600V
SENSITIVITY & TYPE
SJ 6040 R
[blank]: 40mA
2 - Pak)
2
2: 15mA